

---

## **pachet birotica**

I.D.: 69560991

---

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	30199700-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 721,79 RON - 721,79 RON

---

Descriere: foi parcurs  $5 \times 15.97 = 79.85$  stick memorie 32gb  $2 \times 35.29 = 70.58$  sfoara  $2 \times 5.04 = 10.08$  dosar plic  $50 \times 1.68 = 84.00$  dosar plastic  $50 \times 1.26 = 63.00$  folii doc. a4 100/set  $3 \times 16.81 = 50.43$  perforator daco  $1 \times 31.93 = 31.93$  corector creion milan  $5 \times 6.72 = 33.60$  hartie imprimanta a4  $10 \times 21.85 = 218.50$  bloc notes adeziv  $2 \times 12.61 = 25.22$  capse 24/6  $10 \times 2.10 = 21.00$  pix  $20 \times 1.68 = 33.60$

---